
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
FE2 
FC 
CFC 
F6 
F6 
CF 
FF 
CF 
P 
CF 

P2 
FA 
P2 
FA 
FC 
FX 
P2 
FF 
P 

No. 
#4 
#3 

#46 
#19 
#5 
#8 
#6 
#14 

#82 
#31 

#26 
#15 
#42 
#39 
#85 

#11 
#16 
#34 
#41 

Name 
Jason Conzo 
Chris Fahan 
Douglas Rocco 
David Lapham 
Robert Gray 
Jacob King 
Steve Roux 
Michael Siracusano 
William Crowley 
Tom Venturino 

Paul Makarucha 
Mark McDonough 
Joseph Rodomista 
Bill Argyle 
Tony Rolfe 
Kevin Boeckle 
Scott Major 
Chip Van Slyke 
Clinton Chichester 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
16 
16 
15 
11 
3 

Best Tm 
58.399 

1:03.309 
1:05.323 
1:06.665 

1:10.531 
1:13.595 
1:13.500 
1:24.428 
1:17.752 

1:23.836 

Hometown 
Great River NY 
Redding Center CT 
Sandisfield MA 
Commerce Twp MI 
Yorktown Heights NY 
Franklinville NJ 
New Fairfield CT 
East Williston NY 
Basking Ridge NJ 
Newtown CT 

Randolph NJ 
Brentwood NH 
Huntington NY 
East Lyme CT 
Blue Hill ME 
Norwalk CT 
Goffstown NH 
Schenectady NY 
Wakefield RI 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NYR 
SJR 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 

NNJ 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
NER 

Member_ID 
650341 
88837 
134246_1 
85667_1 
521551 
419947 
197647 
735825 
141661 
473603 

748683 
194205_1 
336292 
105022 
512204 
338320 
722249 
235178 
89907 

Make/Model 
SCCA Enterprises FE2 
Van Diemen Rf2000 
Vandieman RF94 
Novakar J10 
Novakar J9 
Royale RP24 
Wyvern SR1 
PRS RH01 
Ligier JS 49 
Royale RP31 

Radical SR3 
Swift 008a / Loyning 
Ligier JS49 
Swift 008a 
Carbir DS3 
Elan 
Radical SR3XX 
Crossle 62F 
Peach Day 01 Mazda 

Sponsor 
Motion Dynamics 

STILL RIVER DESIGNS 
Hoosier 
Green Mountain Rigging Corp 
Grand Prix Legends/ Thomson Laminations/ Triple-T Cutting Tools/ Dominion Title Services/ VR4R 
Self 
Aetna Forwarding 
Joseph Rodomista Racing 

Snapdragon Engineering Easthampton MA 
Housatonic Racing Development 
fourColor/ Inc. Speedwraps 

The Motorsport Lab/ Turn One Graphics/ 
Ford of Theseus 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Posted: Time Prov 9:59AM  Time Final 10:29AM 
Total Time of Race: 21:14.607 

Printed: 6/14/2025 10:30:05 AM 

Robert Rund, Chief, Timing and Scoring 

Dick Patullo, Chief Steward 

Terry Hanushek, Chair SOM 

SCCA New England Region, Sanction #25-R-64021 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 

55.952 

Avg. Speed 

76.259 

Best Lap Tm 

58.399 

Best Speed 

92.467 

Best Lap by 

#4 - Jason Conzo 

New England Region Paddock Crawl 

Grp 2 ASR_CF_CFC_F6_FA_FC_FE_FE2_FF_FS_FX_P_P2_PE_SR1_SR3 

Group 2 Race #1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:35:04 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/14/2025 09:30 

New England Road Racing Championship
Paddock Crawl - Sanction #25-R-64021

NERRC #2


